AXIS Cup 2019 (6.kolo CP) - 2.-3.11.2019 Jihlava

Adamec, Zilkova, Matyasek, Kovarik

trenér:

CIBULKA Jakub

HOZDORA Matéj

HRABALOVA Veronika

MACAK Stanislav

MACAKOVA Adéla

MARCIANOVA Eva

NEDOMOVA Barbora

NEKOKSA Michal

NEKOKSOVA Julie

1996

2004

2001

2004

2006

2001

2002

2005

2005

100 M
50 M

100 PZ

100 M - finale A
50 M - finale A
100 PZ - findle B
50 vz

502

50 VZ - finale B
50 Z - findle A
400 Pz

50 M

100 PZ

200 M

200 PZ

200 vz

200 Z

50 vZ

100 vz

502

400 Pz

100 PZ

1002

200 PZ

100 P

100 PZ

50 vz

200 PZ

100 M

50 M

100 M - findle B
50 M - finale A
50 VZ

100 vz

502

50 VZ - finale B
50 Z - findle A
100 P

50 P

100 PZ

100 P - findle A
50 P - findle A
100 PZ - findle A
50Vvz

200 P

200 P - findle A
2007

100 PZ

100 Z

507

200 VZ

100 PZ

100 PZ - findle B

00:58,48
00:26,05

01:01,08
00:57,18
00:25,75
01:06,39
00:24,90
00:27,44
00:24,85
00:27,55
05:11,37
00:29,74
01:05,52
02:33,14
02:24,24
02:15,22
02:39,73
00:29,19
01:03,82
00:34,18
05:20,67
01:09,76
01:11,27
02:33,74
01:21,89
01:12,42
00:29,51
02:38,54
01:10,28
00:30,23
01:09,24
00:29,46
00:27,96
01:04,06
00:31,31
00:28,06
00:30,95
01:12,84
00:33,97
01:08,49
01:12,81
00:34,10
01:08,15
00:28,84
02:38,72
02:38,40
02:33,16
01:12,77
01:10,95
00:32,85
02:14,20
01:11,23
01:10,31

4.do F-A
3.doF-A

12.do F-B

12.
8.do F-B
6.do F-A

13.
32.
25.
21.
18.
17.
27.
27.
20.
28.
16.
44,
39.
30.
20.
20.
31.
18.
7.do F-B
3.doF-A

9. do F-B
23.
5.do F-A
10.

2.do F-A
.do F-A
4. do F-A

SN

19.
2.doF-A

27.
51.
37.
32.
15.
10. do F-B



NOVAKOVA Markéta

POLANSKY Adam

VORBERGEROVA Katefina

TJ Prostéjov A
CIBULKA Jakub
NOVAKOVA Markéta
MARCIANOVA Eva
HOZDORA Matéj

TJ Prostéjov B
POLANSKY Adam
HRABALOVA Veronika
NEKOKSA Michal
NEKOKSOVA Julie

TJ Prostéjov A
CIBULKA Jakub
NEDOMOVA Barbora
POLANSKY Adam
NEKOKSOVA Julie

TJ Prostéjov B
MARCIANOVA Eva
VORBERGEROVA Katefina
NEKOKSA Michal
HOZDORA Matéj

2002

2005

2005

0:24,68
0:27,26
0:27,28
0:25,69

0:27,41
0:28,69
0:27,86
0:27,14

0:27,18
0:33,81
0:28,35
0:26,95

0:30,75
0:35,38
0:31,81
0:25,85

50 vz

100 Vz

502

50 VZ - finale A
100 VZ - findle A
200 VZ

100 PZ

200 VZ - findle B
100 PZ - findle B
50 VZ

100 vz

502

50 VZ - finale B
100 VZ - findle A
200 VZ

100 M

100 PZ

100 Z

100 vz

100 P

50 P

100 PZ

100 P - findle B
200 Pz

200 P

200 P - finale A

4x50 VZ MIX

4x50 VZ MIX

4x50 PZ MIX

4x50 PZ MIX

00:27,46
01:00,43
00:34,13
00:27,45
01:00,85
02:11,12
01:10,54
02:11,98
01:10,52
00:28,12
01:00,32
00:32,94
00:27,95
01:00,08
02:13,98
01:08,84
01:10,67
01:11,01
01:00,74
01:19,35
00:37,31
01:16,77
01:17,55
02:36,88
02:46,40
02:41,60

01:44,91

01:51,10

01:56,29

02:03,79

2.doF-A
5.do F-A
26.

8.do F-B
8.do F-B
11.

10. do F-B
4.do F-A
17.

41.
34.
47.
38.

38.
12.do F-B
17.

43.

15.
7.do F-A

10.



